RS

Redesign Schools Louisiana

Redesign Schools Louisiana

Finance Committe Meeting

Date and Time
Wednesday March 8, 2023 at 12:00 PM CST

Location

Dalton Elementary School
3605 Ontario St, Baton Rouge, LA 70805

Agenda

. Opening Items

A. Call the Meeting to Order

B. Record Attendance

II. Finance

A. Unaudited financials through January 30, 2022

Ml Finance Commitee Development

A. Non-board Member Inclusion

IV. Closing Items

Purpose

Discuss

Discuss

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter

Justin Chatelain

Justin Chatelain

Denise Deno

Megan McNamara

Time

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

30m

12:30 PM

15 m

12:45 PM

lof2


https://www.bing.com/local?lid=YN372x219975992&id=YN372x219975992&q=Dalton+Elementary+School&name=Dalton+Elementary+School&cp=30.47637939453125%7e-91.15379333496094&ppois=30.47637939453125_-91.15379333496094_Dalton+Elementary+School

Purpose Presenter Time

Next Redesign Schools Louisiana Regular Board FYI Justin Chatelain
Meeting: Saturday, March 18, 2023 at 10:00 AM
at Dalton Elementary

Adjourn Meeting FYI Justin Chatelain

NOTICE: REASONABLE ACCOMMODATION WILL BE PROVIDED FOR ANY
INDIVIDUAL WITH A DISABILITY

Pursuant to the Rehabilitation Act of 1973 and the Americans with Disabilities Act of
1990, any individual with a disability who requires reasonable accommodation to
attend or participate in this meeting of the Governing Board may request assistance
by contacting:

Redesign Schools Louisiana
5959 Cadillac Street

Baton Rouge, LA 70811
Phone: 225-910-3891

FOR MORE INFORMATION

For more information concerning this agenda, please contact Redesign Schools
Louisiana using the information above.

Powered by BoardOnTrack

20of 2



