

Redesign Schools Louisiana

Finance Committe Meeting

Date and Time

Wednesday March 8, 2023 at 12:00 PM CST

Location

Dalton Elementary School 3605 Ontario St, Baton Rouge, LA 70805

Agenda

- Igonia					
		Purpose	Presenter	Time	
I.	Opening Items			12:00 PM	
	A. Call the Meeting to Order		Justin Chatelain		
	B. Record Attendance		Justin Chatelain		
II.	Finance			12:00 PM	
	A. Unaudited financials through January 30, 2022	Discuss	Denise Deno	30 m	
III.	Finance Commitee Development			12:30 PM	
	A. Non-board Member Inclusion	Discuss	Megan McNamara	15 m	
IV.	Closing Items			12:45 PM	

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
A.	Next Redesign Schools Louisiana Regular Board Meeting: Saturday, March 18, 2023 at 10:00 AM at Dalton Elementary	FYI	Justin Chatelain	
В.	Adjourn Meeting	FYI	Justin Chatelain	

NOTICE: REASONABLE ACCOMMODATION WILL BE PROVIDED FOR ANY INDIVIDUAL WITH A DISABILITY

Pursuant to the Rehabilitation Act of 1973 and the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990, any individual with a disability who requires reasonable accommodation to attend or participate in this meeting of the Governing Board may request assistance by contacting:

Redesign Schools Louisiana 5959 Cadillac Street Baton Rouge, LA 70811 Phone: 225-910-3891

FOR MORE INFORMATION

For more information concerning this agenda, please contact Redesign Schools Louisiana using the information above.